
Park

39
1

Bowling Green

YORK CLOSE

House

Hall

13.7m

14.0m

C
R

A
S
H
FO

R
D
 R
O
A
D

9

24

14

4

338

354

364

2
3

39
3

36
3

342

1

37
5

323

12

8

38
9

ED & Ward Bdy

Car Park

El Sub Sta

D Fn

Beresford House

PC

14.0m

2

13.7m

PC

© Crown copyright and database rights 2018 Ordnance Survey 100024284. ¯Scale: 1:1,250
19/00653/HOU - 356 Kingston Road, Ashford. TW15 3SF


